Working Group Meetings

Tuesday, 23 June 2015

Time

0:15

0:15

0:05

0:05

0:50
0:15
1:30
1:00
1:00
0:10
0:20
0:40
0:10
1:40
0:00

2:30

Start

9:00

9:00

9:30

9:35

9:40
10:30
10:30

12:00
13:00
14:00
14:10
14:40
15:20

15:30

17:10

19:00

Stop

9:15

9:30

9:35

9:40
10:30
10:45

12:00

13:00
14:00
14:10
14:40
15:20
15:30

17:10

21:30

Slot | Description

Check-in, badging, get situated in
room @ Hotel
Breakfast - Continental

Welcome, Prelim Matters,
Logistics, etc.

Antitrust Statement, Assign
Minute-Taking

Policy revision Working Group
Break

Policy revision Working Group
(cont.)

Lunch Service - Working Lunch
Validation Working Group
Break

Validation Working Group
Code Signing Working Group
Coffee/Beverage Service Break

Information Sharing Working
Group

Adjourn for the Day

Casual Dinner - @ - On your
own or informal group

Discussion Leader / Notes

Dean, Connie

Dean

Ben

Ben

Jeremy

Jeremy

Dean/Jeremy

Ben



Day 1

Wednesday, 24 June 2015

Time | Start = Stop | Slot
0:30 | 8:30 | 9:00
0:45 | 8:30 | 9:15
0:05 | 9:00 | 9:05
0:15 | 9:05 | 9:15
1:30 | 9:15 | 10:45 |5
0:15 | 10:45 | 11:00
0:15 | 11:00  11:45 ' 6
0:20 | 11:45 12:05 7
0:55 | 12:05 | 13:00
0:30 | 13:00 H 13:30 | 8
1:00 | 13:30  14:30 |9
0:15 | 14:30 | 14:45
0:45 | 14:45  15:30 | 10
1:00 | 15:30 16:30 | 11
0:30 | 16:30 | 17:00 ' 12
17:00
3:00 | 18:00 | 21:00

Description

Check-in, badging, get
situated in room @ Hotel

Instructions

Recap of Prelim Matters
and Logistics

Antitrust Statement &
Assign Note Takers

Wildcard and Cert
duration

Short Lived certificates

Working Group reports

Working Group reports
cont.

Presentation on EU
Qualified SSL Certificates

WebTrust Update

Browser News

Browser News (cont)

Discussion Leader / Notes

Breakfast - Continental

Dean, Connie

Dean Coclin

Jeremy

Break

Jeremy

Lunch

Slavik Gorniak, ENISA, eIDAS
(Invited)
Break

Review current status of Web
Trust audit criteria for CAs.

Apple, Google, Microsoft,
Mozilla, 360, Opera

Adjourn for the day
Dinner hosted by SwissSign



Day 2

Thursday, 25 June 2015

Time @ Start
0:45 | 8:15
0:45 | 8:15
1:00 | 9:00
0:20 | 10:00
0:20 | 10:30
0:45 | 10:45
0:40 | 11:30
0:30 | 12:10
1:00 @ 13:00
0:30 | 14:00
0:40 | 14:20
0:20 | 15:00
1:10 | 15:20
0:10 | 16:30
0:20 | 16:40

17:00
2:30 | 18:00

Stop | Slot = Description

9:00

9:00
10:00

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:10

13:00
14:00

14:30

15:00
15:20

16:30

16:40

17:00

20:30

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Check-in badging, get
situated in room @ Hotel,

Open Slot

Certificate
Transparency Update:
Current log status, Future
plans, etc

ETSI Presentation

Bylaw Updates
Lunch
Domain Validation

EV Wildcards and
Validity Periods

Open Slot

DV/OV/EV Certificates,
Appropriate use and
OIDs

Discuss F2F Meeting 36
in Istanbul Oct 5 and
Future F2F Meeting
volunteers

Review accomplishments
/ list of tasks

Discussion Leader / Notes

Breakfast - Continental

Break

Ifiigo Barreira and Arno Fiedler
will review status of ETSI's trust
service provider assessment criteria
and proposed European regulation.

Kirk/Dean

Jeremy

Jeremy

Coffee/Beverage Break

Dean, Jeremy

Adjourn

Dinner - on your own



