# **Working Group Meetings**

### Tuesday, 23 June 2015

Time	Start	Stop	Slot	Description	<b>Discussion Leader / Notes</b>
0:15	9:00	9:15		Check-in, badging, get situated in room @ Hotel	
0:15	9:00	9:30		Breakfast - Continental	
0:05	9:30	9:35		Welcome, Prelim Matters, Logistics, etc.	Dean, Connie
0:05	9:35	9:40		Antitrust Statement, Assign Minute-Taking	Dean
0:50	9:40	10:30	1	Policy revision Working Group	Ben
0:15	10:30	10:45		Break	
1:30	10:30	12:00	1	Policy revision Working Group (cont.)	Ben
1:00	12:00	13:00		Lunch Service - Working Lunch	
1:00	13:00	14:00	2	Validation Working Group	Jeremy
0:10	14:00	14:10		Break	
0:20	14:10	14:40	2	Validation Working Group	Jeremy
0:40	14:40	15:20	3	Code Signing Working Group	Dean/Jeremy
0:10	15:20	15:30		Coffee/Beverage Service Break	
1:40	15:30	17:10	4	<b>Information Sharing</b> Working Group	Ben
0:00	17:10			Adjourn for the Day	
2:30	19:00	21:30		Casual Dinner - @ - On your own or informal group	

## Day 1

### Wednesday, 24 June 2015

Time	Start	Stop	Slot	Description	<b>Discussion Leader / Notes</b>
0:30	8:30	9:00		Check-in, badging, get situated in room @ Hotel	
				Instructions	
0:45	8:30	9:15			Breakfast - Continental
0:05	9:00	9:05		Recap of Prelim Matters and Logistics	Dean, Connie
0:15	9:05	9:15		Antitrust Statement & Assign Note Takers	Dean Coclin
1:30	9:15	10:45	5	Wildcard and Cert duration	Jeremy
0:15	10:45	11:00			Break
0:15	11:00	11:45	6	Short Lived certificates	Jeremy
0:20	11:45	12:05	7	Working Group reports	
0:55	12:05	13:00			Lunch
0:30	13:00	13:30	8	Working Group reports cont.	
1:00	13:30	14:30	9	Presentation on EU Qualified SSL Certificates	Slavik Gorniak, ENISA, eIDAS (Invited)
0:15	14:30	14:45			Break
0:45	14:45	15:30	10	WebTrust Update	Review current status of Web Trust audit criteria for CAs.
1:00	15:30	16:30	11	Browser News	Apple, Google, Microsoft, Mozilla, 360, Opera
0:30	16:30	17:00	12	Browser News (cont)	
	17:00				Adjourn for the day
3:00	18:00	21:00			<b>Dinner</b> hosted by SwissSign

## Day 2

### Thursday, 25 June 2015

Time	Start	Stop	Slot	Description	Discussion Leader / Notes
0:45	8:15	9:00		Check-in badging, get situated in room @ Hotel,	
0:45	8:15	9:00			Breakfast - Continental
1:00	9:00	10:00	13	Open Slot	
0:10	10:00	10:30	14	Certificate Transparency Update: Current log status, Future plans, etc	
0:10	10:30	10:45			Break
0:45	10:45	11:30	15	ETSI Presentation	Iñigo Barreira and Arno Fiedler will review status of ETSI's trust service provider assessment criteria and proposed European regulation.
0:40	11:30	12:10	16	Bylaw Updates	Kirk/Dean
0:30	12:10	13:00		Lunch	
1:00	13:00	14:00	17	Domain Validation	Jeremy
0:30	14:00	14:30	18	EV Wildcards and Validity Periods	Jeremy
0:40	14:20	15:00	19	Open Slot	
0:20	15:00	15:20			Coffee/Beverage Break
1:10	15:20	16:30	20	DV/OV/EV Certificates, Appropriate use and OIDs	Dean, Jeremy
0:10	16:30	16:40	21	Discuss F2F Meeting 36 in Istanbul Oct 5 and Future F2F Meeting volunteers	
0:20	16:40	17:00	22	Review accomplishments / list of tasks	
	17:00				Adjourn
2:30	18:00	20:30			Dinner - on your own